
  
 

 

August 2019 

 

Kindergarten, Here We Come!  
Kindergarten, Here We Come! is a 45 - 60 minute class for children entering Kindergarten this fall. Registration 

required.  

The class features stories and activities to help mark that all important first day, including boarding a real school 

bus. Cosponsored by Friends & Foundation of HCLS and Howard County Public School System. 

 

JARDÍN DE INFANCIA, AQUÍ VAMOS 
Para niños entrando Kindergarten este otoño; 45- 60 min. Se requiere registro.Historias y actividades para ayudar 

a marcar todo lo importante el primer día, incluido el embarque de un verdadero autobús escolar. 

Copatrocinado por Friends & Foundation of HCLS y Howard County Sistema Escolar Publico 
 

 

 

HCLS CENTRAL BRANCH  

(410.313.7800) 

Registration begins Aug 7 for all sessions. 

Wed Aug 14  3:30 & 7 pm 

Thu     Aug 15      11 am  

Sat      Aug 17         2 pm  

 

 

HCLS EAST COLUMBIA BRANCH 

(410.313.7700) 

Registration begins Aug 7 for all sessions. 

Registro comienza el 7 de Agosto para todas las 

sesiones. 

Wed  Aug 14      10:30 am & 1:30 pm  

Thu   Aug 15    7  pm    English & Spanish 

Jueves 15 de Agosto 7 pm  en ingles y español 

Sat     Aug 24         2 pm   

 

 

HCLS ELKRIDGE BRANCH  

(410.313.5077) 

Registration begins July 30 for all sessions. 

Registro comienza el 30 de Julio para todas las 

sesiones. 

Tue     Aug 6          2 pm 

Wed     Aug 7         10:30 am  

Thu     Aug 8         4:30 pm & 7 pm 

Fri Aug 9  2 pm English & Spanish 

Viernes 9 de Agosto 2 pm en ingles y español 

 

 

HCLS GLENWOOD BRANCH  

(410.313.5579) 

Registration begins Aug 14 for all sessions. 

Wed   Aug 21      6:30 pm 

Thu     Aug 22         10:30 am & 3 pm 

Sat     Aug 24         11 am 

 

 

 

 

HCLS MILLER BRANCH  

(410.313.1950) 

Registration begins Jul 29 for all sessions. 

Mon     Aug 5          10:15 & 11:30 am 

Tue      Aug 6          4:30 & 7 pm 

Wed      Aug 7          2 & 7 pm 

Thu      Aug 8          11 am 

 

 

 

 

HCLS SAVAGE BRANCH  

(410.313.0760) 

Registration begins Aug 15 for all sessions. 

Thu     Aug 22          6:30 pm 

Sat     Aug 24         11:30 am 

Tue      Aug 27          10:15 am 

Wed     Aug 28         10:15 am 

 

 

 

 

 


